STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Grandview Commons Ph 18

53B2351 - Munis 10845

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	5	EACH	\$ 2,500.00	
Engineering @ 10%			+ =,	\$ 1,250.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,750.00	
				T
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			ļ	L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
7007000				
Engineering @ 10%	1			
Total Cost				
	7			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	J			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	4			
Engineering @ 109/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
10101 COST				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	4			
Engineering @ 109/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
10.00 0000				⊦
Engineering @ 10%	-	 		
Total Cost			 	
	 	<u> </u>		-
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<u>L</u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	<u> </u>	<u></u> _		L
Engineering @ 10%		ļ		
Total Cost		L		L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 13,750.00

Prepared By: <u>EEA</u>

Date: <u>4/9/2019</u>

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Grandview Commons Ph 18

53B2351 - Munis 10845

PIPES

Descript	ion	Quantity	Unit	Ur	it Cost		Total Cost
12" RCP		81	LF	\$	47.00	\$	3,807.00
Engineering @ 10%						\$	380.70
Total Cost				\$	51.70	\$	4,187.70
15" RCP		277	LF	\$	35.00	\$	9,695.00
Engineering @ 10%						\$	969.50
Total Cost				\$	38.50	\$	10,664.50
Storm Trench Compac	ction	358	LF	\$	1.00	\$	358.00
Engineering @ 10%						\$	35.80
Total Cost		 		\$	1.10	\$	393.80
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Farriage 100/							
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost							
Total Cost		 -				 —	
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost						 	
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost						ļ — .	
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost		 -				 	
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 10%				 			
Total Cost				\vdash			
		∤−−− -	 _			 —	
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
Engineering @ 10%							
Total Cost							
GRAND TOTAL COST		• '				\$	15,246.00

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/9/2019

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Greenways)

<Plat / Subdivision / Project Name>

<City Project Number>

	- 7 7
CITY DRAINAGE SYSTEM	
PRIMARY NAME	
SECONDARY NAME	
•	

GREENWAYS			Total Cost		
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	LAND	IMPROVEMENT
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	+				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	+				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	.+				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	+				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	.+				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	+				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	+				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
	+				
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost	+			 	
Engineering @ 10%					
Total Cost					
GRAND TOTAL COST					

Prepared By:	
Date:	